Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
ISO2398. 20 BAR AIR HOSE
A black rubber air hose made to EN ISO2398 & BS5118/2. Extremely hard
wearing but stays flexible in cold temperatures. Available in 100m coils.
Construction:
Temperature:
Identification:
Liner. Black SBR /NR oil mist resistant .
Reinforcement. High tensile synthetic texile chord .
Cover. Black smooth SBR/NR, with good abrasion and
weather resistance.
-20°C to + 70°C.
DH BS EN ISO 2398 + BS5118/2 - 20 Bar - size (mm)
month & year of manufacture (embossed on rear).
Part Number Bore
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Burst
Pressure
(Bar)
Weight
g/mtr
IHISO2398-06 6 14 20 64 0.21
IHISO2398-08 8 17 20 64 0.30
IHISO2398-10 10 19 20 64 0.35
IHISO2398-13 13 21 20 64 0.37
IHISO2398-16 16 26 20 64 0.56
IHISO2398-19 19 29 20 64 0.64
IHISO2398-25 25 36 20 64 0.90